Nova Cup Stolové hory

14.05.2017 Machov
Predskolaci - kola

start ~ 11:20:00 | 2005 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 10

kategorie #
PFedSkolacky 6321
PFedskolaci 6308
PFedSkolacky 6357
PFedSkolacky 6317
Predskolaci 6306
PFedSkolaci 6318
PredSkolacky 6304
PFedSkolacky 6316
Predskolaci 6320
Predskolaci 6315
SPORTCHaLLENGe

jméno
BERANOVA EMA
BROZ JAN
BURSIKOVA ANNA
ELISKA DANSOVA
GEMBAL ROBIN
KOVAR JAKUB
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
MICHALKOVA ANDRIANA
SYCHROVSKY PETR
ZILAK FRANTISEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
HONY TEAM
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICI
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
SPORT HOTAREK
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
AEROTEC SPORT TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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